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First Name Last Name

Nick
John
Matthew
Toby
Michael
Jenny
Scott
Jim
Angie
Darren
Crissy
Kurt
sarah
Kevin
Tammy
David
MeriAnn
Scott
Christie
James
Patty
Ragen
Nicole
Samantha
Bobbie
Elizabeth
hannah
Joe
Florence
Sarah
Kelly
Melisa
Magdalena
Mary Beth
Shelli
Rachel
Jen

Terry
Patti
Linette
Kelly
Jenna
Gretchen
Melanie
Margaret

McCombs
Dudek
Booth
Berry
Huffaker
Heidemann
Scheider
Grossman
Pellant
Leavitt
White
Williams
pearman
Burke
Magnuson
Larson
Ellett
Bishop
Anaya
Hurley
Marks
Agler
Huffman
Knievel
Cooper
Skoro
sedivy
Reed
Millard
Burke
Allen
Bendy
Beckstrom
Blair
Stewart
Winston
Hoover
Rozier
Tobins
Hessenthaler
Hessenthaler
Englund
Krochmal
Rehfield
Campbell

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Eagle Fun Run

10K RunWalk
Full Results - All
Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex Sex
1050 1 ALL 1
1024 2 ALL 2
1002 3 ALL 3
5 4 ALL 4
30 5 ALL 5
25 1 ALL 1
1019 6 ALL 6
1055 7 ALL 7
130 2 ALL 2
1022 8 ALL 8
1006 3 ALL 3
51 9 ALL 9
43 4 ALL 4
10 10 ALL 10
38 5 ALL 5
1001 11 ALL 11
18 6 ALL 6
1012 12 ALL 12
2 7 ALL 7
32 13 ALL 13
39 8 ALL 8
1 9 ALL 9
31 10 ALL 10
34 11 ALL 11
11 12 ALL 12
1020 14 ALL 14
48 13 ALL 13
45 15 ALL 15
40 14 ALL 14
9 15 ALL 15
1023 16 ALL 16
1007 17 ALL 17
4 18 ALL 18
6 19 ALL 19
50 20 ALL 20
53 21 ALL 21
29 22 ALL 22
47 16 ALL 16
1030 23 ALL 23
27 24 ALL 24
26 17 ALL 17
19 25 ALL 25
35 26 ALL 26
46 27 ALL 27
1032 28 ALL 28

6/14/2008
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Pace
04:45.916
06:04.154
06:20.315
06:21.968
06:30.758
06:32.036
06:50.286
06:51.064
06:53.939
07:08.239
07:09.398
07:30.758
07:31.188
07:32.055
07:32.837
07:37.527
07:39.033
07:41.727
07:42.483
07:43.199
07:43.529
07:47.150
07:49.511
08:24.424
08:35.288
08:35.517
08:35.760
08:39.133
09:12.998
09:13.143
09:19.128
09:25.711
09:26.963
09:30.393
09:37.523
09:37.715
09:44.318
09:47.536
09:56.601
11:00.695
11:01.036
11:03.671
11:03.906
11:04.120
11:06.073

Clock Time
29:36.680
37:42.850
39:23.280
39:33.550
40:28.170
40:36.110
42:29.520
42:34.350
42:52.220
44:21.080
44:28.280
46:41.010
46:43.680
46:49.070
46:53.930
47:23.070
47:32.430
47:49.170
47:53.870
47:58.320
48:00.370
48:22.870
48:37.540
52:14.490
53:22.000
53:23.420
53:24.930
53:45.890
57:16.330
57:17.230
57:54.420
58:35.330
58:43.110
59:04.420
59:48.730
59:49.920

1:00:30.950
1:00:50.950
1:01:47.280
1.08:25.560
1:08:27.680
1:08:44.050
1:08:45.510
1:08:46.840
1:08:58.980
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Place
OA
46
47

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name Last Name

melissa
Julie
Larry
Jennifer
Sam
Dillon
Connor
Cindy
Amy
Erick
Kalli
Kimberly
Teresa
Deanna
Kelsey
Terra
Ryan

hoover
Dahl
LaRocco
Sharp
Baldazo
Cooper
Cooper
Cooperrider
Dozier

Fox
Gillihan
Graime
Hausladen
OToole
OToole
Wills
Donelson

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Eagle Fun Run

10K RunWalk
Full Results - All
Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex Sex
28 29 ALL 29
15 30 ALL 30
1013 DNF ALL DNF
1021 DNF ALL DNF
1027 DNF ALL DNF
12 DNF ALL DNF
13 DNF ALL DNF
14 DNF ALL DNF
17 DNF ALL DNF
20 DNF ALL DNF
21 DNF ALL DNF
23 DNF ALL DNF
24 DNF ALL DNF
41 DNF ALL DNF
42 DNF ALL DNF
52 DNF ALL DNF
16 DNF ALL DNF
6/14/2008

=G W e e e e e & e 1 Il s I s Bl 3 |

Pace
11:17.863
14:51.958
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
1:10:12.240
1:32:22.630

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
6 Jenny Heidemann
9 Angie Pellant
11 Crissy White
13 sarah pearman
15 Tammy Magnuson

17 MeriAnn Ellett
19 Christie Anaya

21 Patty Marks
22 Ragen Agler

23 Nicole Huffman
24 Samantha Knievel
25 Bobbie Cooper

27 hannah sedivy
29 Florence Millard

30 Sarah Burke
31  Kelly Allen
32 Melisa Bendy

33 Magdalena Beckstrom
34 Mary Beth  Blair

35 Shelli Stewart

36 Rachel Winston

37 Jen Hoover

39 Patti Tobins

40 Linette Hessenthaler
42 Jenna Englund

43  Gretchen Krochmal
44  Melanie Rehfield

45 Margaret Campbell
46 melissa hoover
47  Julie Dahl
DNF Jennifer Sharp
DNF Cindy Cooperrider
DNF Amy Dozier
DNF Kalli Gillihan
DNF Kimberly Graime
DNF Teresa Hausladen
DNF Deanna OToole
DNF Kelsey OToole
DNF Terra Wills

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Eagle Fun Run

10K RunWalk
Full Results - Female
Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex Sex
25 1 ALL 1 F
130 2 ALL 2 F
1006 3 ALL 3 F
43 4 ALL 4 F
38 5 ALL 5 F
18 6 ALL 6 F
2 7 ALL 7 F
39 8 ALL 8 F
1 9 ALL 9 F
31 10 ALL 10 F
34 11 ALL 11 F
11 12 ALL 12 F
48 13 ALL 13 F
40 14 ALL 14 F
9 15 ALL 15 F
1023 16 ALL 16 F
1007 17 ALL 17 F
4 18 ALL 18 F
6 19 ALL 19 F
50 20 ALL 20 F
53 21 ALL 21 F
29 22 ALL 22 F
1030 23 ALL 23 F
27 24 ALL 24 F
19 25 ALL 25 F
35 26 ALL 26 F
46 27 ALL 27 F
1032 28 ALL 28 F
28 29 ALL 29 F
15 30 ALL 30 F
1021 DNF ALL DNF F
14  DNF ALL DNF F
17 DNF ALL DNF F
21 DNF ALL DNF F
23 DNF ALL DNF F
24  DNF ALL DNF F
41 DNF ALL DNF F
42 DNF ALL DNF F
52 DNF ALL DNF F

6/14/2008

Pace
06:32.036
06:53.939
07:09.398
07:31.188
07:32.837
07:39.033
07:42.483
07:43.529
07:47.150
07:49.511
08:24.424
08:35.288
08:35.760
09:12.998
09:13.143
09:19.128
09:25.711
09:26.963
09:30.393
09:37.523
09:37.715
09:44.318
09:56.601
11:00.695
11:03.671
11:03.906
11:04.120
11:06.073
11:17.863
14:51.958
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
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40:36.110
42:52.220
44:28.280
46:43.680
46:53.930
47:32.430
47:53.870
48:00.370
48:22.870
48:37.540
52:14.490
53:22.000
53:24.930
57:16.330
57:17.230
57:54.420
58:35.330
58:43.110
59:04.420
59:48.730
59:49.920

:00:30.950
:01:47.280
:08:25.560
:08:44.050
:08:45.510
:08:46.840
:08:58.980
:10:12.240
:32:22.630

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA

— -
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14
16
18
20
26
28
38
41
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name Last Name
Nick McCombs
John Dudek
Matthew Booth
Toby Berry
Michael Huffaker
Scott Scheider
Jim Grossman
Darren Leavitt
Kurt Williams
Kevin Burke
David Larson
Scott Bishop
James Hurley
Elizabeth Skoro

Joe Reed
Terry Rozier
Kelly Hessenthaler
Larry LaRocco
Sam Baldazo
Dillon Cooper
Connor Cooper
Erick Fox

Ryan Donelson

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Full Results - Male

Place
Bib Div
1050 1
1024 2
1002 3
5 4
30 5
1019 6
1055 7
1022 8
51 9
10 10
1001 11
1012 12
32 13
1020 14
45 15
a7 16
26 17
1013 DNF
1027 DNF
12 DNF
13 DNF
20 DNF
16 DNF

Eagle Fun Run
10K RunWalk

Place
Division Sex Sex

ALL 1
ALL 2
ALL 3
ALL 4
ALL 5
ALL 6
ALL 7
ALL 8
ALL 9
ALL 10
ALL 11
ALL 12
ALL 13
ALL 14
ALL 15
ALL 16
ALL 17
ALL DNF
ALL DNF
ALL DNF
ALL DNF
ALL DNF
ALL DNF
6/14/2008
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Pace
04:45.916
06:04.154
06:20.315
06:21.968
06:30.758
06:50.286
06:51.064
07:08.239
07:30.758
07:32.055
07:37.527
07:41.727
07:43.199
08:35.517
08:39.133
09:47.536
11:01.036
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
29:36.680
37:42.850
39:23.280
39:33.550
40:28.170
42:29.520
42:34.350
44:21.080
46:41.010
46:49.070
47:23.070
47:49.170
47:58.320
53:23.420
53:45.890

1:00:50.950
1:08:27.680
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Eagle Fun Run

10K RunWalk
List by Name - All

Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
22 Ragen Agler 1 9 ALL 9 F 07:47.150 48:22.870
31 Kelly Allen 1023 16 ALL 16 F  09:19.128 57:54.420
19 Christie Anaya 2 7 ALL 7 F 07:42.483 47:53.870
DNF Sam Baldazo 1027 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
33 Magdalena Beckstrom 4 18 ALL 18 F  09:26.963 58:43.110
32 Melisa Bendy 1007 17 ALL 17 F 09:25.711 58:35.330
4  Toby Berry 5 4 ALL 4 M 06:21.968  39:33.550
18 Scott Bishop 1012 12 ALL 12 M 07:41.727  47:49.170
34 Mary Beth  Blair 6 19 ALL 19 F 09:30.393 59:04.420
3 Matthew Booth 1002 3 ALL 3 M 06:20.315  39:23.280
14  Kevin Burke 10 10 ALL 10 M 07:32.055  46:49.070
30 Sarah Burke 9 15 ALL 15 F 09:13.143 57:17.230
45 Margaret Campbell 1032 28 ALL 28 F 11:06.073 1:08:58.980
25 Bobbie Cooper 11 12 ALL 12 F 08:35.288 53:22.000
DNF Connor Cooper 13 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Dillon Cooper 12 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Cindy Cooperrider 14 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
47  Julie Dahl 15 30 ALL 30 F 14:51.958 1:32:22.630
DNF Ryan Donelson 16 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Amy Dozier 17 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
2 John Dudek 1024 2 ALL 2 M 06:04.154  37:42.850
17  MeriAnn Ellett 18 6 ALL 6 F 07:39.033 47:32.430
42 Jenna Englund 19 25 ALL 25 F 11:03.671 1:08:44.050
DNF Erick Fox 20 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Kalli Gillihan 21 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Kimberly Graime 23 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
8 Jim Grossman 1055 7 ALL 7 M 06:51.064  42:34.350
DNF Teresa Hausladen 24 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
6 Jenny Heidemann 25 1 ALL 1 F 06:32.036  40:36.110
41  Kelly Hessenthaler 26 17 ALL 17 M 11:01.036 1:08:27.680
40 Linette Hessenthaler 27 24 ALL 24 F 11:00.695 1:08:25.560
37 Jen Hoover 29 22 ALL 22 F 09:44.318 1:00:30.950
46 melissa hoover 28 29 ALL 29 F  11:17.863 1:10:12.240
5  Michael Huffaker 30 5 ALL 5 M 06:30.758  40:28.170
23 Nicole Huffman 31 10 ALL 10 F 07:49.511 48:37.540
20 James Hurley 32 13 ALL 13 M 07:43.199  47:58.320
24 Samantha Kbnievel 34 11 ALL 11 F 08:24.424  52:14.490
43  Gretchen Krochmal 35 26 ALL 26 F 11:03.906 1:08:45.510
DNF Larry LaRocco 1013 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
16 David Larson 1001 11 ALL 11 M 07:37.527  47:23.070
10 Darren Leavitt 1022 8 ALL 8 M 07:08.239  44:21.080
15 Tammy Magnuson 38 5 ALL 5 F 07:32.837 46:53.930
21  Patty Marks 39 8 ALL 8 F 07:43.529  48:00.370
1 Nick McCombs 1050 1 ALL 1 M 04:45916  29:36.680
29 Florence Millard 40 14 ALL 14 F  09:12.998 57:16.330
DNF Deanna OToole 41 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 6/14/2008
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNF Kelsey
13 sarah
9 Angie
28 Joe
44  Melanie
38 Terry
7  Scott
27 hannah
DNF Jennifer
26 Elizabeth
35 Shelli
39 Patti
11 Crissy
12 Kurt
DNF Terra
36 Rachel

OToole
pearman
Pellant
Reed
Rehfield
Rozier
Scheider
sedivy
Sharp
Skoro
Stewart
Tobins
White
Williams
Wills
Winston

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

List by Name - All

Eagle Fun Run

10K RunWalk

Place
Bib Div
42 DNF
43 4
130 2
45 15
46 27
a7 16
1019 6
48 13
1021 DNF
1020 14
50 20
1030 23
1006 3
51 9
52 DNF
53 21

Place
Division Sex Sex

ALL DNF
ALL 4
ALL 2
ALL 15
ALL 27
ALL 16
ALL 6
ALL 13
ALL DNF
ALL 14
ALL 20
ALL 23
ALL 3
ALL 9
ALL DNF
ALL 21

6/14/2008

Pace
00:00.000
07:31.188
06:53.939
08:39.133
11:04.120
09:47.536
06:50.286
08:35.760
00:00.000
08:35.517
09:37.523
09:56.601
07:09.398
07:30.758
00:00.000
09:37.715

Clock Time
00:00.000
46:43.680
42:52.220
53:45.890

1:08:46.840
1:00:50.950
42:29.520
53:24.930
00:00.000
53:23.420
59:48.730
1:01:47.280
44:28.280
46:41.010
00:00.000
59:49.920
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Place

o
>

First Name
scott
Herby
Monica
Leone
Brent
Charlie
Blake
Stephanie
Kevin
Mackenzie
Chantay
Stephanie
Kim

Frank
samuel
Jeff

Carol
Carrie
David
Cydney
Jerome
Mariah
Joanie
Tim
Stephanie
Stephanie
Rob

Scott
Bretony
Jennifer

G
Jonathan
Jan

Karen
Naomi
Mary

Bib

Nelda
Misty
Carly
Doug
shelby
Bib

Kacie
Kylie
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Last Name
sweet
Kojima
Runningwolf
Rusher
Lusk
Denton
Watson
Glasgow
Nehila
Peters
Gress
Stoenner
Everman
Muir
blanco
Olsen
Schiel
Meier
Leach
Shubin
Anaya
Norris
Raftery
Jelke
Peters
Borron
Sosnowski
Prisbrey
Stoenner
Stoenner
Bowling
Faeth
Rogers
Leach
Knaff
Gerard
1205
Denton
Nelson
Carter
Carter
blanco
1204
Lombardi
Lombardi

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Eagle Fun Run

5K RunWalk
Full Results - All
Place Place

Bib Div Division Sex Sex
138 1 ALL 1
121 2 ALL 2
1010 1 ALL 1
1052 2 ALL 2
124 3 ALL 3
109 4 ALL 4
140 5 ALL 5
22 3 ALL 3
1011 6 ALL 6
131 4 ALL 4
114 5 ALL 5
1017 6 ALL 6
110 7 ALL 7
1051 7 ALL 7

8 8 ALL 8
129 9 ALL 9
1037 8 ALL 8
126 9 ALL 9
123 10 ALL 10
49 10 ALL 10

3 11 ALL 11
128 11 ALL 11
134 12 ALL 12
118 12 ALL 12
44 13 ALL 13
103 14 ALL 14
136 13 ALL 13
133 14 ALL 14
1015 15 ALL 15
1016 16 ALL 16
1014 15 ALL 15
1042 16 ALL 16
1034 17 ALL 17
122 18 ALL 18
33 19 ALL 19
1036 20 ALL 20
1205 17 ALL 17
108 21 ALL 21
127 22 ALL 22
106 23 ALL 23
105 18 ALL 18

7 24 ALL 24
1204 19 ALL 19
37 25 ALL 25
36 26 ALL 26

6/14/2008

TTUMEZTNZ T2 10T T2 T nan2nmnagaannnsnns<Z

Pace
05:52.111
06:33.923
06:36.604
06:49.823
07:00.151
07:05.491
07:17.763
07:35.549
07:35.999
07:57.779
08:04.329
08:10.560
08:15.108
08:17.461
08:20.119
08:20.467
08:22.910
08:31.654
08:47.074
08:56.376
08:58.159
08:59.565
09:06.971
09:07.358
09:07.966
09:19.942
09:21.452
09:26.389
09:29.572
09:29.871
09:30.177
09:33.595
09:36.112
09:42.156
09:51.902
10:12.736
10:22.150
10:25.587
10:26.505
10:46.917
10:47.290
10:52.739
10:53.173
10:53.553
11:34.387

Clock Time

18:14.010
20:23.920
20:32.250
21:13.320
21:45.410
22:02.000
22:40.130
23:35.390
23:36.790
24:44.460
25:04.810
25:24.170
25:38.300
25:45.610
25:53.870
25:54.950
26:02.540
26:29.710
27:17.620
27:46.520
27:52.060
27:56.430
28:19.440
28:20.640
28:22.530
28:59.740
29:04.430
29:19.770
29:29.660
29:30.590
29:31.540
29:42.160
29:49.980
30:08.760
30:39.040
31:43.770
32:13.020
32:23.700
32:26.550
33:29.970
33:31.130
33:48.060
33:49.410
33:50.590
35:57.460
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Place

OA
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name
Bonnie
Ann
Amanda
Judi
Jenifer
Ylonda
Laree

kim

Lacy

Bib

Tara
Denise
Kathrin

N

Bib

Bib

Jill
KATHERINE
Jeannette
Katie

Lee

Kris
Adrienne
Katherine
carey

Alli

Linda

Last Name
Prisbrey
Degroat
Alvaro
Winkle
Williams
Hays
Goodman
meacham
Stith
1201
Knight
McCarrel
McCarrel
Faeth
1203
1202
Jensen
BALL
Risch
Bosch-Wilson
Densmer
Tucker
Feagin
Feagin
henson
Jefferies
Smith

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Eagle Fun Run
5K RunWalk
Full Results - All

Bib
132
1005
101
1038
141
115
113
125
137
1201
120
1003
1004
1041
1203
1202
119
102
1045
104
107
139
111
112
208
117
135

Place Place
Div Division Sex Sex
27 ALL 27
28 ALL 28
29 ALL 29
30 ALL 30
31 ALL 31
32 ALL 32
33 ALL 33
34 ALL 34
35 ALL 35
36 ALL 36
37 ALL 37
38 ALL 38
39 ALL 39
40 ALL 40
20 ALL 20
21 ALL 21
41 ALL 41
DNF ALL DNF
DNF ALL DNF
DNF ALL DNF
DNF ALL DNF
DNF ALL DNF
DNF ALL DNF
DNF ALL DNF
DNF ALL DNF
DNF ALL DNF
DNF ALL DNF
6/14/2008
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Pace
11:37.010
11:40.367
11:44.277
11:49.446
12:02.066
13:17.448
14:30.467
14:47.248
16:54.042
17:28.407
17:28.822
17:58.680
18:09.292
19:16.939
21:28.384
23:15.851
29:44.316
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
36:05.610
36:16.040
36:28.190
36:44.250
37:23.460
41:17.670
45:04.540
45:56.680
52:30.630
54:17.400
54:18.690
55:51.460
56:24.430
59:54.610

1:06:43.010
1:12:16.910
1:32:23.870
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
3
4
8
10
11
12
13
17
18
20
22
23
25
26
29
30
33
34
35
36
38
39
40
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
62
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name
Monica
Leone
Stephanie
Mackenzie
Chantay
Stephanie
Kim

Carol
Carrie
Cydney
Mariah
Joanie
Stephanie
Stephanie
Bretony
Jennifer
Jan

Karen
Naomi
Mary
Nelda
Misty
Carly
shelby
Kacie
Kylie
Bonnie
Ann
Amanda
Judi
Jenifer
Ylonda
Laree

kim

Lacy

Bib

Tara
Denise
Kathrin

N

Jill
KATHERINE
Jeannette
Katie

Lee

Kris

Last Name
Runningwolf
Rusher
Glasgow
Peters
Gress
Stoenner
Everman
Schiel
Meier
Shubin
Norris
Raftery
Peters
Borron
Stoenner
Stoenner
Rogers
Leach
Knaff
Gerard
Denton
Nelson
Carter
blanco
Lombardi
Lombardi
Prisbrey
Degroat
Alvaro
Winkle
Williams
Hays
Goodman
meacham
Stith

1201
Knight
McCarrel
McCarrel
Faeth
Jensen
BALL
Risch
Bosch-Wilson
Densmer
Tucker

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Eagle Fun Run
5K RunWalk

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Div
1010 1
1052 2
22 3
131 4
114 5
1017 6
110 7
1037 8
126 9
49 10
128 11
134 12
44 13
103 14
1015 15
1016 16
1034 17
122 18
33 19
1036 20
108 21
127 22
106 23
7 24
37 25
36 26
132 27
1005 28
101 29
1038 30
141 31
115 32
113 33
125 34
137 35
1201 36
120 37
1003 38
1004 39
1041 40
119 41
102 DNF
1045 DNF
104 DNF
107 DNF
139 DNF

Place
Division Sex Sex

ALL 1

ALL 2

ALL 3

ALL 4

ALL 5

ALL 6

ALL 7

ALL 8

ALL 9

ALL 10
ALL 11

ALL 12
ALL 13
ALL 14
ALL 15
ALL 16
ALL 17
ALL 18
ALL 19
ALL 20
ALL 21

ALL 22
ALL 23
ALL 24
ALL 25
ALL 26
ALL 27
ALL 28
ALL 29
ALL 30
ALL 31

ALL 32
ALL 33
ALL 34
ALL 35
ALL 36
ALL 37
ALL 38
ALL 39
ALL 40
ALL 41

ALL DNF
ALL DNF
ALL DNF
ALL DNF
ALL DNF
6/14/2008
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Pace
06:36.604
06:49.823
07:35.549
07:57.779
08:04.329
08:10.560
08:15.108
08:22.910
08:31.654
08:56.376
08:59.565
09:06.971
09:07.966
09:19.942
09:29.572
09:29.871
09:36.112
09:42.156
09:51.902
10:12.736
10:25.587
10:26.505
10:46.917
10:52.739
10:53.553
11:34.387
11:37.010
11:40.367
11:44.277
11:49.446
12:02.066
13:17.448
14:30.467
14:47.248
16:54.042
17:28.407
17:28.822
17:58.680
18:09.292
19:16.939
29:44.316
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
20:32.250
21:13.320
23:35.390
24:44.460
25:04.810
25:24.170
25:38.300
26:02.540
26:29.710
27:46.520
27:56.430
28:19.440
28:22.530
28:59.740
29:29.660
29:30.590
29:49.980
30:08.760
30:39.040
31:43.770
32:23.700
32:26.550
33:29.970
33:48.060
33:50.590
35:57.460
36:05.610
36:16.040
36:28.190
36:44.250
37:23.460
41:17.670
45:04.540
45:56.680
52:30.630
54:17.400
54:18.690
55:51.460
56:24.430
59:54.610

1:32:23.870
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name
Adrienne
Katherine
carey

Alli

Linda

Last Name
Feagin
Feagin
henson
Jefferies
Smith

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Eagle Fun Run
5K RunWalk
Full Results - Female
Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
111 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
112 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
208 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
117 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
135 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000

6/14/2008
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Place
OA First Name Last Name

scott
Herby
Brent
Charlie
Blake
Kevin

14  Frank
15 samuel
16 Jeff

19 David
21 Jerome
24 Tim

27 Rob
28 Scott
31 G

32 Jonathan
37 Bib

41 Doug
43 Bib

60 Bib

61 Bib

sweet
Kojima
Lusk
Denton
Watson
Nehila
Muir
blanco
Olsen
Leach
Anaya
Jelke
SosnowskKi
Prisbrey
Bowling
Faeth
1205
Carter
1204
1203
1202

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
138
121
124
109
140
1011
1051
8
129
123
3
118
136
133
1014
1042
1205
105
1204
1203
1202

Eagle Fun Run
5K RunWalk
Full Results - Male

Place
Div

NE3EIsoRaNIo0RNO 0N 0N -

Division Sex Sex

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Place

NE3EI3oRaNIo0RNO 0N 0N -

6/14/2008
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Pace
05:52.111
06:33.923
07:00.151
07:05.491
07:17.763
07:35.999
08:17.461
08:20.119
08:20.467
08:47.074
08:58.159
09:07.358
09:21.452
09:26.389
09:30.177
09:33.595
10:22.150
10:47.290
10:53.173
21:28.384
23:15.851

Clock Time
18:14.010
20:23.920
21:45.410
22:02.000
22:40.130
23:36.790
25:45.610
25:53.870
25:54.950
27:17.620
27:52.060
28:20.640
29:04.430
29:19.770
29:31.540
29:42.160
32:13.020
33:31.130
33:49.410

1:06:43.010
1:12:16.910
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Place

OA
55
61
60
43
37
48
21
DNF
15
42
26
DNF
31
40
41
47
DNF

38
13
32
59
DNF
DNF
36

52
11
51
DNF
DNF
24
62
35
56

19
34
44
45

57
58
53
18
14

First Name
Bib

Bib

Bib

Bib

Bib
Amanda
Jerome
KATHERINE
samuel
shelby
Stephanie
Katie

G

Carly
Doug
Ann

Lee
Charlie
Nelda
Kim
Jonathan
N
Adrienne
Katherine
Mary
Stephanie
Laree
Chantay
Ylonda
carey

Alli

Tim

Jill

Naomi
Tara
Herby
David
Karen
Kacie
Kylie
Brent
Denise
Kathrin
kim
Carrie
Frank

Last Name
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
Alvaro
Anaya
BALL
blanco
blanco
Borron
Bosch-Wilson
Bowling
Carter
Carter
Degroat
Densmer
Denton
Denton
Everman
Faeth
Faeth
Feagin
Feagin
Gerard
Glasgow
Goodman
Gress
Hays
henson
Jefferies
Jelke
Jensen
Knaff
Knight
Kojima
Leach
Leach
Lombardi
Lombardi
Lusk
McCarrel
McCarrel
meacham
Meier
Muir

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Eagle Fun Run
5K RunWalk

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Div
1201 36
1202 21
1203 20
1204 19
1205 17
101 29
3 1
102 DNF
8 8
7 24
103 14
104 DNF
1014 15
106 23
105 18
1005 28
107 DNF
109 4
108 21
110 7
1042 16
1041 40
111 DNF
112 DNF
1036 20
22 3
113 33
114 5
115 32
208 DNF
117 DNF
118 12
119 41
33 19
120 37
121 2
123 10
122 18
37 25
36 26
124 3
1003 38
1004 39
125 34
126 9
1051 7

Place
Division Sex Sex

ALL 36
ALL 21
ALL 20
ALL 19
ALL 17
ALL 29
ALL 11
ALL DNF
ALL 8
ALL 24
ALL 14
ALL DNF
ALL 15
ALL 23
ALL 18
ALL 28
ALL DNF
ALL 4
ALL 21
ALL 7
ALL 16
ALL 40
ALL DNF
ALL DNF
ALL 20
ALL 3
ALL 33
ALL 5
ALL 32
ALL DNF
ALL DNF
ALL 12
ALL 41
ALL 19
ALL 37
ALL 2
ALL 10
ALL 18
ALL 25
ALL 26
ALL 3
ALL 38
ALL 39
ALL 34
ALL 9
ALL 7
6/14/2008
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Pace
17:28.407
23:15.851
21:28.384
10:53.173
10:22.150
11:44.277
08:58.159
00:00.000
08:20.119
10:52.739
09:19.942
00:00.000
09:30.177
10:46.917
10:47.290
11:40.367
00:00.000
07:05.491
10:25.587
08:15.108
09:33.595
19:16.939
00:00.000
00:00.000
10:12.736
07:35.549
14:30.467
08:04.329
13:17.448
00:00.000
00:00.000
09:07.358
29:44.316
09:51.902
17:28.822
06:33.923
08:47.074
09:42.156
10:53.553
11:34.387
07:00.151
17:58.680
18:09.292
14:47.248
08:31.654
08:17.461

Clock Time
54:17.400
1:12:16.910
1:06:43.010
33:49.410
32:13.020
36:28.190
27:52.060
00:00.000
25:53.870
33:48.060
28:59.740
00:00.000
29:31.540
33:29.970
33:31.130
36:16.040
00:00.000
22:02.000
32:23.700
25:38.300
29:42.160
59:54.610
00:00.000
00:00.000
31:43.770
23:35.390
45:04.540
25:04.810
41:17.670
00:00.000
00:00.000
28:20.640
1:32:23.870
30:39.040
54:18.690
20:23.920
27:17.620
30:08.760
33:50.590
35:57.460
21:45.410
55:51.460
56:24.430
45:56.680
26:29.710
25:45.610
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Place
OA

39
22
16
10
25
46
28
23
DNF
33

17
20
DNF
27
54
29
30
12

DNF

50
49

First Name
Kevin
Misty
Mariah
Jeff
Mackenzie
Stephanie
Bonnie
Scott
Joanie
Jeannette
Jan
Monica
Leone
Carol
Cydney
Linda

Rob

Lacy
Bretony
Jennifer
Stephanie
scott

Kris

Blake
Jenifer
Judi

Last Name
Nehila
Nelson
Norris
Olsen
Peters
Peters
Prisbrey
Prisbrey
Raftery
Risch
Rogers
Runningwolf
Rusher
Schiel
Shubin
Smith
Sosnowski
Stith
Stoenner
Stoenner
Stoenner
sweet
Tucker
Watson
Williams
Winkle

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Eagle Fun Run

5K RunWalk
List by Name - All
Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex Sex
1011 6 ALL 6
127 22 ALL 22
128 11 ALL 11
129 9 ALL 9
131 4 ALL 4
44 13 ALL 13
132 27 ALL 27
133 14 ALL 14
134 12 ALL 12
1045 DNF ALL DNF
1034 17 ALL 17
1010 1 ALL 1
1052 2 ALL 2
1037 8 ALL 8
49 10 ALL 10
135 DNF ALL DNF
136 13 ALL 13
137 35 ALL 35
1015 15 ALL 15
1016 16 ALL 16
1017 6 ALL 6
138 1 ALL 1
139 DNF ALL DNF
140 5 ALL 5
141 31 ALL 31
1038 30 ALL 30
6/14/2008
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Pace
07:35.999
10:26.505
08:59.565
08:20.467
07:57.779
09:07.966
11:37.010
09:26.389
09:06.971
00:00.000
09:36.112
06:36.604
06:49.823
08:22.910
08:56.376
00:00.000
09:21.452
16:54.042
09:29.572
09:29.871
08:10.560
05:52.111
00:00.000
07:17.763
12:02.066
11:49.446

Clock Time
23:36.790
32:26.550
27:56.430
25:54.950
24:44.460
28:22.530
36:05.610
29:19.770
28:19.440
00:00.000
29:49.980
20:32.250
21:13.320
26:02.540
27:46.520
00:00.000
29:04.430
52:30.630
29:29.660
29:30.590
25:24.170
18:14.010
00:00.000
22:40.130
37:23.460
36:44.250
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Eagle Fun Run
1 Mile Kids Run
Full Results - All

Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex
1 Ben Baldazo 1027 1 ALL 1 M
2 Daid Smith 1033 2 ALL 2 M
3  Ethan Baerd 1008 3 ALL 3 M
4  Sam Baldazo 1026 4 ALL 4 M
5 Joshua Howard 1031 5 ALL 5 M
6 Keaton Soelberg 1056 6 ALL 6 M
7 Carter Luther 1039 7 ALL 7 M
8 Kristine Lawson 1049 1 ALL 1 F
9 Ashley Lawson 1048 2 ALL 2 F
10 Blake Carnigan 1028 8 ALL 8 M
11 Marissa Baird 1009 3 ALL 3 F
12 Courage Lone Bear 212 9 ALL 9 M
13 Kellie Murray 209 4 ALL 4 F
14 Rachel Faeth 1043 5 ALL 5 F
15 Daniel Faeth 1044 10 ALL 10 M
16 Lucas Barnes 1046 11 ALL 11 M
17 Liam Thurber 1208 12 ALL 12 M
18 Bib 1053 1053 13 ALL 13 M
19 Gabi Bennion 1054 6 ALL 6 F
20 Hanna Ashton 210 7 ALL 7 F
21 Hallie Runyan 1035 8 ALL 8 F
22 Leah Barnes 1047 9 ALL 9 F
23 Sara Baldazo 1025 10 ALL 10 F
24  Dezmo Degano 1029 14 ALL 14 M
25 kaylee henson 116 11 ALL 11 F
26 SOPHIE BALL 204 12 ALL 12 F
27 Aidan Daley 205 15 ALL 15 M
28 Amber Graves 1207 13 ALL 13 F
29 Fiona Sosnowski 213 14 ALL 14 F
30 Falon Sosnowski 214 16 ALL 16 M
31 Crystal Christensen 201 17 ALL 17 M
32 Genevieve Carter 203 15 ALL 15 F
33 Corinne Carter 202 16 ALL 16 F
34 Maddie Graves 1206 17 ALL 17 F
35 Sawyer Luthy 1040 18 ALL 18 M
36 Brian Daley 206 19 ALL 19 M
37 Lane Thurber 1209 18 ALL 18 F
38 Sydney Case 207 19 ALL 19 F
DNF Drew Clapp 211 DNF ALL DNF M
www.BlueCircleSports.Com 6/14/2008

Pace
07:35.250
08:45.220
08:46.590
08:55.950
09:12.260
09:14.330
09:29.330
09:49.990
10:16.710
10:18.780
10:25.850
10:41.640
10:43.190
11:26.180
11:33.690
11:36.550
11:45.160
11:46.510
12:26.470
12:28.120
12:38.770
12:56.800
13:15.330
13:16.830
13:20.210
14:30.840
15:06.730
15:26.410
15:29.320
16:10.920
16:16.170
16:42.740
16:43.980
16:51.060
16:55.040
17:29.610
17:31.210
18:26.210
00:00.000

Clock
Time
07:35.250
08:45.220
08:46.590
08:55.950
09:12.260
09:14.330
09:29.330
09:49.990
10:16.710
10:18.780
10:25.850
10:41.640
10:43.190
11:26.180
11:33.690
11:36.550
11:45.160
11:46.510
12:26.470
12:28.120
12:38.770
12:56.800
13:15.330
13:16.830
13:20.210
14:30.840
15:06.730
15:26.410
15:29.320
16:10.920
16:16.170
16:42.740
16:43.980
16:51.060
16:55.040
17:29.610
17:31.210
18:26.210
00:00.000
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Place
OA

11
13
14
19
20
21
22
23
25
26
28
29
32
33
34
37
38

Eagle Fun Run
1 Mile Kids Run

Full Results - Female

First Name Last Name Bib

Kristine Lawson
Ashley Lawson
Marissa Baird
Kellie Murray
Rachel Faeth
Gabi Bennion
Hanna Ashton
Hallie Runyan
Leah Barnes
Sara Baldazo
kaylee henson
SOPHIE BALL
Amber Graves
Fiona Sosnowski
Genevieve Carter
Corinne Carter
Maddie Graves
Lane Thurber

Sydney Case

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

1049
1048
1009
209
1043
1054
210
1035
1047
1025
116
204
1207
213
203
202
1206
1209
207

Place
Div
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ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Place
Division Sex Sex

1
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6/14/2008

Pace
09:49.990
10:16.710
10:25.850
10:43.190
11:26.180
12:26.470
12:28.120
12:38.770
12:56.800
13:15.330
13:20.210
14:30.840
15:26.410
15:29.320
16:42.740
16:43.980
16:51.060
17:31.210
18:26.210

Clock Time
09:49.990
10:16.710
10:25.850
10:43.190
11:26.180
12:26.470
12:28.120
12:38.770
12:56.800
13:15.330
13:20.210
14:30.840
15:26.410
15:29.320
16:42.740
16:43.980
16:51.060
17:31.210
18:26.210
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Eagle Fun Run
1 Mile Kids Run

Full Results - Male

Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div
1 Ben Baldazo 1027 1
2 Daid Smith 1033 2
3  Ethan Baerd 1008 3
4  Sam Baldazo 1026 4
5 Joshua Howard 1031 5
6 Keaton Soelberg 1056 6
7 Carter Luther 1039 7
10 Blake Carnigan 1028 8
12 Courage Lone Bear 212 9
15 Daniel Faeth 1044 10
16 Lucas Barnes 1046 11
17 Liam Thurber 1208 12
18 Bib 1053 1053 13
24 Dezmo Degano 1029 14
27 Aidan Daley 205 15
30 Falon Sosnowski 214 16
31 Crystal Christensen 201 17
35 Sawyer Luthy 1040 18
36 Brian Daley 206 19
DNF Drew Clapp 211 DNF

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

ALL
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ALL
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ALL

Place

Division Sex Sex

1
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DNF

6/14/2008

Pace
07:35.250
08:45.220
08:46.590
08:55.950
09:12.260
09:14.330
09:29.330
10:18.780
10:41.640
11:33.690
11:36.550
11:45.160
11:46.510
13:16.830
15:06.730
16:10.920
16:16.170
16:55.040
17:29.610
00:00.000

Clock Time
07:35.250
08:45.220
08:46.590
08:55.950
09:12.260
09:14.330
09:29.330
10:18.780
10:41.640
11:33.690
11:36.550
11:45.160
11:46.510
13:16.830
15:06.730
16:10.920
16:16.170
16:55.040
17:29.610
00:00.000
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Place
OA
18
20

11

[y

23
26
22
16
19
10
33
32
38
31
DNF
27
36
24
15
14
28
34
25

©

12

35
13
21

30
29
37
17

Eagle Fun Run
1 Mile Kids Run
List by Name - All

Place Place
First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex
Bib 1053 1053 1053 13 ALL 13 M
Hanna Ashton 210 7 ALL 7 F
Ethan Baerd 1008 3 ALL 3 M
Marissa Baird 1009 3 ALL 3 F
Ben Baldazo 1027 1 ALL 1 M
Sam Baldazo 1026 4 ALL 4 M
Sara Baldazo 1025 10 ALL 10 F
SOPHIE BALL 204 12 ALL 12 F
Leah Barnes 1047 9 ALL 9 F
Lucas Barnes 1046 11 ALL 11 M
Gabi Bennion 1054 6 ALL 6 F
Blake Carnigan 1028 8 ALL 8 M
Corinne Carter 202 16 ALL 16 F
Genevieve Carter 203 15 ALL 15 F
Sydney Case 207 19 ALL 19 F
Crystal Christensen 201 17 ALL 17 M
Drew Clapp 211 DNF ALL DNF M
Aidan Daley 205 15 ALL 15 M
Brian Daley 206 19 ALL 19 M
Dezmo Degano 1029 14 ALL 14 M
Daniel Faeth 1044 10 ALL 10 M
Rachel Faeth 1043 5 ALL 5 F
Amber Graves 1207 13 ALL 13 F
Maddie Graves 1206 17 ALL 17 F
kaylee henson 116 11 ALL 11 F
Joshua Howard 1031 5 ALL 5 M
Ashley Lawson 1048 2 ALL 2 F
Kristine Lawson 1049 1 ALL 1 F
Courage Lone Bear 212 9 ALL 9 M
Carter Luther 1039 7 ALL 7 M
Sawyer Luthy 1040 18 ALL 18 M
Kellie Murray 209 4 ALL 4 F
Hallie Runyan 1035 8 ALL 8 F
Daid Smith 1033 2 ALL 2 M
Keaton Soelberg 1056 6 ALL 6 M
Falon Sosnowski 214 16 ALL 16 M
Fiona Sosnowski 213 14 ALL 14 F
Lane Thurber 1209 18 ALL 18 F
Liam Thurber 1208 12 ALL 12 M

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 6/14/2008

Pace
11:46.510
12:28.120
08:46.590
10:25.850
07:35.250
08:55.950
13:15.330
14:30.840
12:56.800
11:36.550
12:26.470
10:18.780
16:43.980
16:42.740
18:26.210
16:16.170
00:00.000
15:06.730
17:29.610
13:16.830
11:33.690
11:26.180
15:26.410
16:51.060
13:20.210
09:12.260
10:16.710
09:49.990
10:41.640
09:29.330
16:55.040
10:43.190
12:38.770
08:45.220
09:14.330
16:10.920
15:29.320
17:31.210
11:45.160

Clock Time
11:46.510
12:28.120
08:46.590
10:25.850
07:35.250
08:55.950
13:15.330
14:30.840
12:56.800
11:36.550
12:26.470
10:18.780
16:43.980
16:42.740
18:26.210
16:16.170
00:00.000
15:06.730
17:29.610
13:16.830
11:33.690
11:26.180
15:26.410
16:51.060
13:20.210
09:12.260
10:16.710
09:49.990
10:41.640
09:29.330
16:55.040
10:43.190
12:38.770
08:45.220
09:14.330
16:10.920
15:29.320
17:31.210
11:45.160
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